
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

STANDARD GAIN HORN 20 dB GAIN WR284
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FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013  WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

STANDARD GAIN HORN 20 dB GAIN WR284

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(mm) Typical

MEASUREMENTS BELOW ARE TYPICAL

45° TYP.

23°
REF.

2.84"
(72.1)

(8) EQ.SP
THRU Ø.257"

1.34"
(34.0)

4.75"
(120.7)

Ø5.31
(134.9)

29.75"
(755.65)

Ø5.31"
(134.9) Ø0.257 thru

15.57"
(395.5)

10.67"
(271)


